ULTRA MILES OF BESKID WYSPOWY - 30 MIL

Organizator:

Data: 2024-04-27
Miejsce: kacko
Dystans: 48.3 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

FUNDACJA MALOPOLSKA BIEGA

ULTRA MILES OF BESKID WYSPOWY - 30 MIL, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie

JAWORSKI KRZYSZTOF
TARASEK DARIUSZ
CIAGEO RADOSEAW
JUSZCZAK LUKASZ
PYCIA ADAM

LISZKA ADAM

JELONEK KRZYSZTOF
DZIADZIO MALGORZATA
WOSIEK PAWEL
GIEROSZKA ROBERT
WRONA PAWEL

ZIEBA JAKUB

SEAWINSKI PATRYK
KWOLEK MARCIN

PASNIK PAWEL

PIETA MARLENA
GIEROSZKA KRZYSZTOF
KIERENKO PAWEL
OSTROWSKI KRYSTIAN
REINERT ALEKSANDRA
WOJDA KRZYSZTOF
KAJMOWICZ ALEKSANDER
KRYSTEK BEATA
DACZYNSKI MICHAL
ZIELINSKI MICHAL
CZAJKA SYLWIA

CZAJKA TOMASZ

BEBEN ROBERT

SIWA KINGA

CZARNOTA DOROTA
SZCZEPANSKI GRZEGORZ

Nr
136
137
102
112
124
118
110
107
132
109
133
135
127
117

122
123
108
114
120
125
131
113
116
106
134
104
103
101
126
105
129

Klub
VISEGRAD MARATON

MKL BRYGADA BESKIDOW

KORONA MASTERS KRAKOW
GOLISZKI
SABRE RUNNERS

OSTROBIEC
ADS MASNA
SPRINT GORZYCE

AKADEMIA SPORTU OTWOCK
PTG SOKOL SWIAT PRACY
TARNOW

LUPUS_GO

OSTROBIEC

SONSIEDZI
PODKARPACKIE KUCYKI
AKTYWNA PSZCZYNA

LKS BURZYN

STS BIEGATON MIKOLOW
STS BIEGATON MIKOLOW
DZIKIE ZYCIE RUN TEAM
OSTROBIEC

OSTROBIEC

BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO

ULTRA MILES OF BESKID WYSPOWY - 30 MIL, Kobiety
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Nazwisko i imie

DZIADZIO MALGORZATA
PIETA MARLENA
REINERT ALEKSANDRA
KRYSTEK BEATA

CZAJKA SYLWIA

SIWA KINGA

CZARNOTA DOROTA

Nr
107
123
125
116
104
126
105

Klub

OSTROBIEC

AKTYWNA PSZCZYNA
STS BIEGATON MIKOLOW
OSTROBIEC

.
[

M-scowo

NOWY SACZ
MOSCIENICA
KRAKOW
LIMANOWA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
KATOWICE
GORZYCE
LIMANOWA
POGORZEL
TARNOW

WARSZAWA

OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
KATOWICE

OTWOCK

GORZYCE

PSZCZYNA

MYSLENICE

TUCHOW

GLIWICE

GLIWICE

LUBLIN

OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
BRENNA

LEGIONOWO

LEGIONOWO

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
PSZCZYNA
GLIWICE
OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
BRENNA
LEGIONOWO

BA4SP&RT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI

Kat.
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY

ORTOWE
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K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
K1
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13

M 14
K2
M 15
M 16
M 17
K3
M18
M 19
K4
M 20
M 21
K5
M 22
M 23
K6
K7
M 24

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6

ULTRA

16km

01:05:16
01:05:13
01:09:14
01:09:45
01:22:12
01:17:43
01:22:15
01:22:23
01:22:06
01:33:08
01:28:49
01:25:53
01:40:16
01:31:29

01:40:32
01:43:24
01:33:06
01:40:11
01:40:27
01:44:10
01:32:37
01:44:38
02:02:42
02:02:37
01:58:15
01:57:00
01:52:13
01:52:16
02:05:34
02:06:38
02:06:45

16km

01:22:23
01:43:24
01:44:10
02:02:42
01:57:00
02:05:34
02:06:38

“BESKID WYSPOWY
24.5km 31km
01:59:35 02:40:27
01:59:20 02:40:06
02:07:23 02:50:14
02:15:24 03:04:22
02:36:11 03:27:49
02:29:08 03:19:59
02:39:37 03:31:17
02:34:22 03:28:35
02:39:30 03:31:36
02:56:26
02:53:09 03:54:28
02:41:28 03:38:12
03:10:27 04:12:24
02:56:16
03:13:21 04:14:54
03:13:29 04:20:43
02:56:28
03:10:29 04:17:07
03:10:48 04:14:10
03:17:28 04:29:45
03:06:52 04:20:47
03:27:01 04:43:07
03:51:49 05:02:32
03:51:52 05:02:28
03:43:43 04:57:27
03:43:53 04:57:39
03:44:00 04:54:35
03:41:14 04:57:35
04:01:31 05:22:47
04:22:08 05:43:34
04:22:04 05:43:36
24.5km 31km
02:34:22 03:28:35
03:13:29 04:20:43
03:17:28 04:29:45
03:51:49 05:02:32
03:43:53 04:57:39
04:01:31 05:22:47
04:22:08 05:43:34

Netto
04:02:05.00
04:06:06.00
04:14:25.00
04:37:58.00
05:06:54.00
05:10:41.00
05:12:28.00
05:14:24.00
05:25:46.00
05:42:51.00
05:53:28.00
05:55:39.00
06:10:28.00
06:17:13.00

06:18:54.00
06:19:08.00
06:21:56.00
06:28:46.00
06:38:29.00
06:38:48.00
06:52:01.00
07:07:09.00
07:23:21.00
07:23:23.00
07:24:51.00
07:32:22.00
07:32:23.00
07:32:25.00
08:05:06.00
08:37:39.00
08:37:44.00

Netto
05:14:24.00
06:19:08.00
06:38:48.00
07:23:21.00
07:32:22.00
08:05:06.00
08:37:39.00

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
04:02:05.00
04:06:06.00
04:14:25.00
04:37:58.00
05:06:54.00
05:10:41.00
05:12:28.00
05:14:24.00
05:25:46.00
05:42:51.00
05:53:28.00
05:55:39.00
06:10:28.00
06:17:13.00

06:18:54.00
06:19:08.00
06:21:56.00
06:28:46.00
06:38:29.00
06:38:48.00
06:52:01.00
07:07:09.00
07:23:21.00
07:23:23.00
07:24:51.00
07:32:22.00
07:32:23.00
07:32:25.00
08:05:06.00
08:37:39.00
08:37:44.00

Brutto
05:14:24.00
06:19:08.00
06:38:48.00
07:23:21.00
07:32:22.00
08:05:06.00
08:37:39.00

min/km

5:00
5:05
5:16
5:45
6:21
6:25
6:28
6:30
6:44
7:05
7:19
7:21
7:40
7:48

7:50
7:50
7:54
8:02
8:15
8:15
8:31
8:50
9:10
9:10
9:12
9:21
9:21
9:22
10:02
10:43
10:43

min/km
6:30
7:50
8:15
9:10
9:21
10:02
10:43

km/h

12
11.8
11.4
10.4
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.2
8.9
8.5
8.2
8.1
7.8
7.7

7.6
7.6
7.6
7.5
7.3
7.3

7
6.8
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.4
6.4

6
5.6
5.6

km/h
9.2

7.3
6.5
6.4

5.6



ULTRA MILES OF BESKID WYSPOWY - 30 MIL, Mezczyzni

M-ce

0N U R WN

e el el
WNRF O

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24

Nazwisko i imie

JAWORSKI KRZYSZTOF
TARASEK DARIUSZ
CIAGLO RADOSEAW
JUSZCZAK LUKASZ
PYCIA ADAM

LISZKA ADAM
JELONEK KRZYSZTOF
WOSIEK PAWEL
GIEROSZKA ROBERT
WRONA PAWEL
ZIEBA JAKUB
SEAWINSKI PATRYK
KWOLEK MARCIN

PASNIK PAWEL
GIEROSZKA KRZYSZTOF
KIERENKO PAWEL
OSTROWSKI KRYSTIAN
WOJDA KRZYSZTOF
KAJMOWICZ ALEKSANDER
DACZYNSKI MICHAL
ZIELINSKI MICHAL
CZAJKA TOMASZ

BEBEN ROBERT
SZCZEPANSKI GRZEGORZ

Nr
136
137
102
112
124
118
110
132
109
133
135
127
117

122
108
114
120
131
113
106
134
103
101
129

Klub
VISEGRAD MARATON

MKL BRYGADA BESKIDOW

KORONA MASTERS KRAKOW
GOLISZKI

SABRE RUNNERS
OSTROBIEC

ADS MASNA

SPRINT GORZYCE

AKADEMIA SPORTU OTWOCK
PTG SOKOL SWIAT PRACY
TARNOW

LUPUS_GO

SONSIEDZI
PODKARPACKIE KUCYKI

LKS BURZYN
STS BIEGATON MIKOLOW
DZIKIE ZYCIE RUN TEAM

OSTROBIEC
BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO

M-scowos¢

NOWY SACZ
MOSCIENICA

KRAKOW

LIMANOWA

KRAKOW

OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
KATOWICE

GORZYCE

LIMANOWA

POGORZEL

TARNOW

WARSZAWA

KATOWICE

OTWOCK

GORZYCE

MYSLENICE

TUCHOW

GLIWICE

LUBLIN

OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI
LEGIONOWO

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
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K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13

M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M 19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M23
M 24

16km

01:05:16
01:05:13
01:09:14
01:09:45
01:22:12
01:17:43
01:22:15
01:22:06
01:33:08
01:28:49
01:25:53
01:40:16
01:31:29

01:40:32
01:33:06
01:40:11
01:40:27
01:32:37
01:44:38
02:02:37
01:58:15
01:52:13
01:52:16
02:06:45

24.5km
01:59:35
01:59:20
02:07:23
02:15:24
02:36:11
02:29:08
02:39:37
02:39:30
02:56:26
02:53:09
02:41:28
03:10:27
02:56:16

03:13:21
02:56:28
03:10:29
03:10:48
03:06:52
03:27:01
03:51:52
03:43:43
03:44:00
03:41:14
04:22:04

31km

02:40:27
02:40:06
02:50:14
03:04:22
03:27:49
03:19:59
03:31:17
03:31:36

03:54:28
03:38:12
04:12:24

04:14:54

04:17:07
04:14:10
04:20:47
04:43:07
05:02:28
04:57:27
04:54:35
04:57:35
05:43:36

Netto
04:02:05.00
04:06:06.00
04:14:25.00
04:37:58.00
05:06:54.00
05:10:41.00
05:12:28.00
05:25:46.00
05:42:51.00
05:53:28.00
05:55:39.00
06:10:28.00
06:17:13.00

06:18:54.00
06:21:56.00
06:28:46.00
06:38:29.00
06:52:01.00
07:07:09.00
07:23:23.00
07:24:51.00
07:32:23.00
07:32:25.00
08:37:44.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
04:02:05.00
04:06:06.00
04:14:25.00
04:37:58.00
05:06:54.00
05:10:41.00
05:12:28.00
05:25:46.00
05:42:51.00
05:53:28.00
05:55:39.00
06:10:28.00
06:17:13.00

06:18:54.00
06:21:56.00
06:28:46.00
06:38:29.00
06:52:01.00
07:07:09.00
07:23:23.00
07:24:51.00
07:32:23.00
07:32:25.00
08:37:44.00

min/km
5:00
5:05
5:16
5:45
6:21
6:25
6:28
6:44
7:05
7:19
7:21
7:40
7:48

7:50
7:54
8:02
8:15
8:31
8:50
9:10
9:12
9:21
9:22
10:43

2/2

km/h

12
11.8
11.4
10.4
9.4
9.3
9.3
8.9
8.5
8.2
8.1
7.8
7.7

7.6
7.6
75
7.3

7
6.8
6.5
6.5
6.4
6.4
5.6



